10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SINo

Tamil Nadu National Law University (TNNLU), Tiruchirappalli - B.A.LL.B. (Hons.)

All India Rank

1371

1379

1404

1409

1424

1446

1477

2829

2849

2887

2893

2908

3015

3110

4846

5149

6316

11482

11825

CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Admit Card No

349741059

337731140

309741068

314711398

360731053

365831335

370731320

330711780

316711919

337721108

332711554

346731232

316711484

341711521

364711149

316711416

355711558

379711239

365791740

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC

GC-TN

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

WKM-KP-KHF

BCO-TN

MBC-DNC-TN

SC

SC

Horizontal Reservations

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG

All India Rank

989

1286

1306

1333

1340

1346

1351

1370

1537

Admit Card No Vertical Reservation
318711206 General
385711231 General
310741025 General
316711116 General
365841067 General
309751070 General
360731371 General
330721150 General
309761235 OBC

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Provisionaly Admitted



SINo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

All India Rank

1552
1631
1815
1880
1906
1944
1967
2070
2151
2256
2282
2304
2336
2574
2607
2669
2672
2713
2818
2897
2939
3452
3550
3636
3742
3750
3826
3885
4301
4568
5375
5813
6419
7083

8509

Admit Card No

316711466
316711329
316711598
355711426
316711810
355711104
391711031
316711305
316711443
316711070
316711878
316711902
318711331
309731735
341731192
346731109
316711890
316711048
316711728
316711275
316721023
316721163
309761017
316721269
316711101
316711182
316711981
316711989
318711031
315721151
316711457
316711148
304711192
369711104

355711587

Vertical Reservation

GC-TN
OBC
OBC -> GC-TN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GC-TN
GC-TN
OBC
GC-TN
GC-TN
GC-TN
OBC -> GC-TN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GC-TN
BCO-TN -> OBC
BCO-TN
BCO-TN
MBC-DNC-TN
GC-TN
MBC-DNC-TN
BCO-TN
BCO-TN
MBC-DNC-TN
BCO-TN
WKM-KP-KHF
MBC-DNC-TN
MBC-DNC-TN
SC
BCM-TN

GSSQ-BCO-TN

Horizontal
Reservations

XS-TN

ESP-TN*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted



SINo

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

All India Rank

10622
10753
10833
11094
11222
12129
12433
12937
15159
22879
24257
30377

57929

Admit Card No

365771129
365821057
365871272
310711228
386721183
316711942
386711153
386711313
386721004
309711012
386721017
355711274

316721401

Vertical Reservation

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SCO-TN
SCO-TN
SCO-TN
OBC
General
SCO-TN
SCA-TN

GSSQ-ST-TN

Horizontal
Reservations

PWD*
PWD*

PWD-TN*

Status

Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted



Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation

Vertical Reservation

General (General)

Scheduled Caste (SC)

General Category of Tamil Nadu (GC-TN)

Scheduled Caste (Arunthathiyars) of Tamil Nadu (SCA-TN)
Scheduled Caste (Others) of Tamil Nadu (SCO-TN)

Backward Class (other than Backward Classes Muslims) of
Tamil Nadu (BCO-TN)

Backward Class (Muslim) of Tamil Nadu (BCM-TN)

Most Backward Class and Denotified Communities of Tamil
Nadu (MBC-DNC-TN)

Other Backward Class (OBC)

Wards of Kashmiri Migrants / Kashmiri Pandits / Kashmiri Hindu

Families (Non-Migrants) (WKM-KP-KHF)

Tamilnadu B.C(O) Government School Student Quota (GSSQ-

BCO-TN)

Tamilnadu ST-TN Government School Student Quota (GSSQ-

ST-TN)

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD)
Person With Disability of Tamil Nadu (PWD-TN)
Eminent Sports Persons of Tamilnadu (ESP-TN)

Sons/ daughters of Ex-servicemen of Tamilnadu (XS-TN)

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

Seats

9

14

2

1

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

General : General, OBC : Other Backward Class, SC : Scheduled Caste, GC-TN : General Category of Tamil Nadu,
SCA-TN : Scheduled Caste (Arunthathiyars) of Tamil Nadu, BCM-TN : Backward Class (Muslim) of Tamil Nadu,

AIR Cut-Off

1477

11825

2849

30377

12937

5149

7083

6316

3110

4846

8509

57929

22879

24257

3636

**

Category Rank Cut-Off

1477
419

59

30

11

414

105

*%

MBC-DNC-TN : Most Backward Class and Denotified Communities of Tamil Nady SCO-TN : Scheduled Caste (Others) of Tamil Nadu,
BCO-TN : Backward Class (other than Backward Classes Muslims) of Tamil Naduy,
WKM-KP-KHF : Wards of Kashmiri Migrants / Kashmiri Pandits / Kashmiri Hindu Families (Non-Migrants),
GSSQ-BCO-TN : Tamilnadu B.C(O) Government School Student Quota, GSSQ-ST-TN : Tamilnadu ST-TN Government School Student Quota,
PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-TN : Person With Disability of Tamil Nadu, ESP-TN : Eminent Sports Persons of Tamilnadu,

XS-TN : Sons/ daughters of Ex-servicemen of Tamilnadu

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



